Advantage Series
Advantage Series
At Adornus® we bring you this new prgoram as the perfect
solution to get our product directly to you even faster. Every
cabinet will still be made in our South Carolina manufacturing
facility built using only the highest quality sourced materials,
industry leading machinery with an new streamlined
production process, so we can meet the highest standard in

 4
2
WIDTH 24
DOOR SIZES
11 1/8 EACH
27 | adornus.com
Advantage Series
Angle Wall Cabinet
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
AWC2412 24 12 13 1/4 0 256
AWC2415 24 15 13 1/4 0 352
AWC2418 24 18 13 1/4 0 448
AWC2421 24 21 13 1/4 1 544
AWC2424 24 24 13 1/4 1 640
AWC2427 24 27 13 1/4 1 736
AWC2430 24 30 13 1/4 2 832
AWC2436 24 36 13 1/4 2 974
AWC2439 24 39 13 1/4 3 980
AWC2442 24 42 13 1/4 3 1116
AWC2712-15 27 12 15 0 355
AWC2715-15 27 15 15 0 451
AWC2718-15 27 18 15 0 547
AWC2721-15 27 21 15 1 643
AWC2724-15 27 24 15 1 739
AWC2727-15 27 27 15 1 835
AWC2730-15 27 30 15 2 931
AWC2736-15 27 36 15 2 1123
AWC2739-15 27 39 15 3 1219
AWC2742-15 27 42 15 3 1315
Wall Blind Corner
Right or Left
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
WBC2730 27 30 13 2 780
WBC3030 30 30 13 2 883
WBC3330 33 30 13 2 986
WBC2736 27 36 13 2 857
WBC3036 30 36 13 2 1002
WBC3336 33 36 13 2 1105
WBC2742 27 42 13 3 934
WBC3042 30 42 13 3 1121
WBC3342 33 42 13 3 1224
Wall Cabinets

B15 15 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 582
B18 18 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 637
B21 21 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 691
B24-S 24 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 718
Base Cabinet Double Door - Single Drawer
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
B24-2 24 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 734
B27 27 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 832
B30 30 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 885
B33 33 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 932
B36 36 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 986
Base Cabinet Full Height Single Door
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
FH-B06 6 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 407
FH-B09 9 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 453
FH-B12 12 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 542
FH-B15 15 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 602
FH-B18 18 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 664
FH-B21 21 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 742
FH-B24-S 24 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 787
Base Cabinet Full Height Double Door
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
FH-B24-2 24 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 817
FH-B27 27 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 862
FH-B30 30 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 889
FH-B33 33 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 952
FH-B36 36 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 999
FH-B39 39 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1026
FH-B42 42 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1076
FH-B45 45 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1158
FH-B48 48 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1238
WIDTH
12, 15, 18, 21, 24
H
E

H
E
IG
H
T
 3
4
 1/2
WIDTH
24, 27, 30,33, 36
Base Cabinets
31 | adornus.com
Advantage Series
Three Drawer Base
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
DB12-3 12 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 807
DB15-3 15 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 844
DB18-3 18 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 885
DB21-3 21 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 982
DB24-3 24 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1035
DB27-3 27 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1055
DB30-3 30 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1069
DB33-3 33 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1132
DB36-3 36 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1199
Two Drawer Base
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
DB12-2 12 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 787
DB15-2 15 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 824
DB18-2 18 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 865
DB21-2 21 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 962
DB24-2 24 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1015
DB27-2 27 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1035
DB30-2 30 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1049
DB33-2 33 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1112
DB36-2 36 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1179
H
E
IG
H

27, 30,33, 36
H
E
IG
H
T
 3
4
 1/2
WIDTH
12, 18, 21, 24, 27,
30,33, 36
Base Cabinets
Four Drawer Base
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
DB12-4 12 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 995
DB15-4 15 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1058
DB18-4 18 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1109
DB21-4 21 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1162
DB24-4 24 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1212
DB27-4 27 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1278
DB30-4 30 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1339
DB33-4 33 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1399
DB36-4 36 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1452
WIDTH
12, 18, 21, 24, 27,
30,33, 36
H

H
E
IG
H
T
 3
4
 1/2
WIDTH
36, 42
NUMBER OF DOORS: 36“ HAS ONE DOOR. 42“ HAS TWO DOORS
The ASB box is designed to protrude 1/4”
For proper door alignement to adjacent cabinets
Base Blind Corner
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
BCB39-L 39 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1046
BCB39-R 39 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1046
BCB42-L 42 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1122
BCB42-R 42 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1122
BCB45-L 45 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1193
BCB45-R 45 34-1/2 23 3/4 1 1193
H
E
IG
H

LS33 33 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1326
LS36 36 34-1/2 23 3/4 0 1427
Lazy Susan Inserts Available. See Accessories Page
WIDTH
33, 36
H
E
IG
H
T
 3
4
 1/2
Single Drawer 18” High Base
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
DB18-1 18 15-3/4 23 3/4 0 789
DB21-1 21 15-3/4 23 3/4 0 830
DB24-1 24 15-3/4 23 3/4 0 871
DB27-1 27 15-3/4 23 3/4 0 932
DB30-1 30 15-3/4 23 3/4 0 979
DB33-1 33 15-3/4 23 3/4 0 1042
DB36-1 36 15-3/4 23 3/4 0 1093
DOOR SIZES: 33“ DOORS ARE 8 1/8. 36“ ARE 11 1/8
34 | adornus.com
Advantage Series Base Cabinets
Base Open End Cabinet

VB12 12 34-1/2 21 1 547
VB15 15 34-1/2 21 1 564
VB18 18 34-1/2 21 1 618
VB21 21 34-1/2 21 1 672
VB24-S 24 34-1/2 21 1 799
Vanity Two Drawer Base Cabinets
Vanity Cabinets
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
VB24-2 24 34-1/2 21 1 811
VB27 27 34-1/2 21 1 832
VB30 30 34-1/2 21 1 885
VB33 33 34-1/2 21 1 932
VB36 36 34-1/2 21 1 986
Vanity Base Cabinets Double Door
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
VDB12-2 12 34-1/2 21 0 787
VDB15-2 15 34-1/2 21 0 824
VDB18-2 18 34-1/2 21 0 865
VDB21-2 21 34-1/2 21 0 962
VDB24-2 24 34-1/2 21 0 1015
VDB27-2 27 34-1/2 21 0 1035
VDB30-2 30 34-1/2 21 0 1049
VDB33-2 33 34-1/2 21 0 1112
VDB36-2 36 34-1/2 21 0 1179
H
E
IG
H

DEPTH 21
DEPTH 21
41 | adornus.com
Advantage Series
Vanity Sink Bases
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
VSB24-S 24 34-1/2 21 0 799
VSB24-2 24 34-1/2 21 0 811
VSB27 27 34-1/2 21 0 835
VSB30 30 34-1/2 21 0 863
VSB33 33 34-1/2 21 0 915
VSB36 36 34-1/2 21 0 971
Vanity Cabinets
Vanity Three Drawer Base
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
VDB12-3 12 34-1/2 21 0 807
VDB15-3 15 34-1/2 21 0 844
VDB18-3 18 34-1/2 21 0 885
VDB21-3 21 34-1/2 21 0 982
VDB24-3 24 34-1/2 21 0 1035
VDB27-3 27 34-1/2 21 0 1055
VDB30-3 30 34-1/2 21 0 1069
VDB33-3 33 34-1/2 21 0 1132
VDB36-3 36 34-1/2 21 0 1199
Vanity Base Full Height Single Door
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
FHVB06 6 34-1/2 21 1 407
FHVB09 9 34-1/2 21 1 453
FHVB12 12 34-1/2 21 1 542
FHVB15 15 34-1/2 21 1 602
FHVB18 18 34-1/2 21 1 664
FHVB21 21 34-1/2 21 1 742
FHVB24-S 24 34-1/2 21 1 787
H
E
IG
H

 3
4
 1/2
WIDTH
12, 15, 18, 21, 24,
27, 30, 33, 36
WIDTH
24, 27, 30, 33, 36
DEPTH 21
DEPTH 21
DEPTH 21
42 | adornus.com
Advantage Series
Vanity Bases Full Height Door Double Door
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
FHVB24-2 24 34-1/2 21 1 817
FHVB27 27 34-1/2 21 1 862
FHVB30 30 34-1/2 21 1 889
FHVB33 33 34-1/2 21 1 952
FHVB36 36 34-1/2 21 1 999
Vanity Cabinets
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
CVSB24 24 34-1/2 21 0 1349
CVSB27 27 34-1/2 21 0 1409
CVSB30 30 34-1/2 21 0 1471
CVSB33 33 34-1/2 21 0 1549
CVSB36-S 36 34-1/2 21 0 1594
Combo Vanity Sink Bases Full Height Single
Door Two Drawer (Fixed top drawer front)
As standard, drawers are 12“ wide.
Please note in order right or left hinges and side of drawers

IG
H
T
 3
4
 1/2
WIDTH
24, 27, 30, 33, 36
WIDTH
24, 27, 30, 33, 36
DEPTH 21
DEPTH 21
43 | adornus.com
Advantage Series
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Price
CVSB36-2 36 34-1/2 21 0 1606
CVSB39 39 34-1/2 21 0 1618
CVSB42 42 34-1/2 21 0 1642
CVSB45 45 34-1/2 21 0 1670
CVSB48 48 34-1/2 21 0 1722
Combo Vanity Sink Bases Full Height Double
Door Two Drawer (Fixed top drawer front)
As standard, drawers are 12“ wide.
Please note in order side of drawers